

Mahnomen County Courthouse
Mahnomen, MN; Mahnomen County
Tom Harvey
1983
Minnesota Historical Society, 690
Cedar St., St. Paul, MN 55101
Looking west
06031/14

FROM THE COLLECTIONS OF THE MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY THIS PHOTOGRAPH IS FOR REFERENCE USF ONLY. IT MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED OR SOLD WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.



Mahnomen County Courthouse
Mahnomen, MN; Mahnomen County
Tom Harvey
1983
Minnesota Historical Society, 690
Cedar St., St. Paul, MN 55101
Looking southwest
06031/16

FROM THE COLLECTIONS OF THE
MINNESOTA HISTORICAL SOCIETY
THIS PHOTOGRAPH IS FOR REFERENCE USF
ONLY. IT MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED OR
SOLD WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION